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02/11/2020 431248519 DEPOSITO 787,792.00                9,336,752.45            
02/11/2020 22144814375 DEPOSITO 785,700.00                10,122,452.45         
02/11/2020 21562 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 32,000.00                   10,090,452.45         
02/11/2020 21564 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 50,400.00                   10,040,052.45         
02/11/2020 21558 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 79,650.00                   9,960,402.45            
02/11/2020 21565 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 125,150.00                9,835,252.45            
02/11/2020 21559 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 146,500.00                9,688,752.45            
02/11/2020 21557 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 155,425.00                9,533,327.45            
02/11/2020 21563 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 192,640.00                9,340,687.45            
02/11/2020 5617001 BANCO DE RESERVAS -EMBARGO PRESTACIONES LABORALES 783,588.07                8,557,099.38            
03/11/2020 431248748 DEPOSITO 44,000.00                   8,601,099.38            
03/11/2020 431248731 DEPOSITO 407,550.00                9,008,649.38            
03/11/2020 431248685 DEPOSITO 561,830.00                9,570,479.38            
03/11/2020 18475229 DEPOSITO 99,200.00                   9,669,679.38            
03/11/2020 18475257 DEPOSITO 161,500.00                9,831,179.38            
03/11/2020 18475260 DEPOSITO 226,500.00                10,057,679.38         
03/11/2020 18475245 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             15,057,679.38         
03/11/2020 18475242 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             20,057,679.38         
03/11/2020 21480 GUILLERMA SANTOS 7,614.21                     20,050,065.17         
03/11/2020 21485 NERYS CAROLINA MENDEZ GARCIA 7,614.21                     20,042,450.96         
03/11/2020 21475 CONSUELO ALTAGRACIA BAEZ VENTURA 18,458.70                   20,023,992.26         
03/11/2020 21575 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 19,400.00                   20,004,592.26         
03/11/2020 21577 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 33,000.00                   19,971,592.26         
03/11/2020 21581 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 96,700.00                   19,874,892.26         
03/11/2020 21579 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 113,000.00                19,761,892.26         
03/11/2020 21580 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 197,850.00                19,564,042.26         
03/11/2020 21576 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 241,580.00                19,322,462.26         
03/11/2020 21578 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 267,850.00                19,054,612.26         
04/11/2020 431183373 DEPOSITO 644,200.00                19,698,812.26         
04/11/2020 22153978922 DEPOSITO 10,230,000.00           29,928,812.26         
04/11/2020 21560 MANUEL ROBERTO LOPEZ 11,897.03                   29,916,915.23         
04/11/2020 21546 RAYFI ALBERTO LUIS 13,500.00                   29,903,415.23         
04/11/2020 21547 RAYFI ALBERTO LUIS 13,500.00                   29,889,915.23         
04/11/2020 21548 RAYFI ALBERTO LUIS 13,500.00                   29,876,415.23         
04/11/2020 21561 EL AVION DIESEL, SRL 30,229.50                   29,846,185.73         
04/11/2020 21727 HAISEL EVELIO MERCEDES 45,272.81                   29,800,912.92         
04/11/2020 21728 HAISEL EVELIO MERCEDES 45,272.81                   29,755,640.11         
04/11/2020 21530 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 48,150.00                   29,707,490.11         
04/11/2020 21585 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 99,500.00                   29,607,990.11         
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04/11/2020 21537 RONEL DIAZ INVESTMENT SRL 103,032.27                29,504,957.84         
04/11/2020 21588 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 159,400.00                29,345,557.84         
04/11/2020 21544 CRISTOBAL FEBRIEL R. 195,016.00                29,150,541.84         
04/11/2020 21586 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 380,500.00                28,770,041.84         
04/11/2020 21567 CARLOS MANUEL PADILLA 555,489.79                28,214,552.05         
04/11/2020 21531 JOHANNA MIGUELINA ROJAS GONZALEZ 1,001,781.98             27,212,770.07         
04/11/2020 21752 PRADOS DEL CAMPO, S.R.L 2,163,000.00             25,049,770.07         
04/11/2020 21566 CARLOS MANUEL PADILLA 2,649,927.91             22,399,842.16         
04/11/2020 21568 ROSSANY M. FLORENCIO 3,332,172.18             19,067,669.98         
04/11/2020 22153766771 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 10,488,000.00           8,579,669.98            
05/11/2020 431268580 DEPOSITO 7,450.00                     8,587,119.98            
05/11/2020 431269468 DEPOSITO 34,000.00                   8,621,119.98            
05/11/2020 431269467 DEPOSITO 81,000.00                   8,702,119.98            
05/11/2020 431268579 DEPOSITO 125,120.00                8,827,239.98            
05/11/2020 431268581 DEPOSITO 127,450.00                8,954,689.98            
05/11/2020 431268577 DEPOSITO 383,500.00                9,338,189.98            
05/11/2020 22160223051 DEPOSITO 1,650,000.00             10,988,189.98         
05/11/2020 22160250236 DEPOSITO 3,000.00                     10,991,189.98         
05/11/2020 21601 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 7,450.00                     10,983,739.98         
05/11/2020 21603 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 81,000.00                   10,902,739.98         
05/11/2020 21668 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 127,450.00                10,775,289.98         
05/11/2020 21602 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 159,120.00                10,616,169.98         
05/11/2020 21574 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 1,650,000.00             8,966,169.98            
05/11/2020 32576 FRANCISCO ANTONIO DECAMPS 503,323.37                8,462,846.61            
06/11/2020 431181599 DEPOSITO 190,890.00                8,653,736.61            
06/11/2020 22166415878 DEPOSITO 40,000.00                   8,693,736.61            
06/11/2020 21587 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 4,800.00                     8,688,936.61            
06/11/2020 21462 ANDRES QUINTANA LOPEZ 16,922.01                   8,672,014.60            
06/11/2020 21642 MARITZA ALTAGRACIA MARTINEZ 18,844.02                   8,653,170.58            
06/11/2020 21669 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 383,500.00                8,269,670.58            
06/11/2020 21582 CARMEN SUSANA PINEDA LEON 10,000.00                   8,259,670.58            
06/11/2020 21584 JENNY ELISA GOMEZ JIMENEZ 10,000.00                   8,249,670.58            
06/11/2020 21583 DARWIN ALEXIS PUELLO MONTILLA 31,000.00                   8,218,670.58            
10/11/2020 431181692 DEPOSITO 5,800.00                     8,224,470.58            
10/11/2020 431181691 DEPOSITO 294,525.00                8,518,995.58            
10/11/2020 21675 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 294,566.49                8,224,429.09            
11/11/2020 19548311 DEPOSITO 3,332,172.18             11,556,601.27         
11/11/2020 18475216 DEPOSITO 564,705.00                12,121,306.27         
11/11/2020 18475249 DEPOSITO 298,600.00                12,419,906.27         
11/11/2020 18475254 DEPOSITO 330,120.00                12,750,026.27         
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11/11/2020 18475246 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             17,750,026.27         
11/11/2020 21591 HUMANO SEGUROS , S.A 2,590,903.89             15,159,122.38         
11/11/2020 21595 BANCO DE RESERVAS DE LA REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 128,163.00                15,030,959.38         
11/11/2020 21596 OZAVI RENT CAR, SRL. 638,400.00                14,392,559.38         
11/11/2020 21597 L Y D TRANSPORTE, SRL. 712,500.00                13,680,059.38         
11/11/2020 21598 RANDY BEATO EXPORTER, E.I.R.L. 477,270.52                13,202,788.86         
11/11/2020 21600 RAMON JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ 1,602,333.27             11,600,455.59         
11/11/2020 21677 MARIA ALTAGRACIA SOLANO TEJEDA 3,321,176.04             8,279,279.55            
12/11/2020 18475251 DEPOSITO 80,850.00                   8,360,129.55            
12/11/2020 18475258 DEPOSITO 55,000.00                   8,415,129.55            
12/11/2020 18475252 DEPOSITO 32,550.00                   8,447,679.55            
12/11/2020 18475253 DEPOSITO 28,800.00                   8,476,479.55            
12/11/2020 18475256 DEPOSITO 55,000.00                   8,531,479.55            
12/11/2020 18475234 DEPOSITO 63,125.43                   8,594,604.98            
12/11/2020 18504845 DEPOSITO 61,200.00                   8,655,804.98            
12/11/2020 18504850 DEPOSITO 146,500.00                8,802,304.98            
12/11/2020 18504849 DEPOSITO 79,650.00                   8,881,954.98            
12/11/2020 18504847 DEPOSITO 155,425.00                9,037,379.98            
12/11/2020 18475434 DEPOSITO 88,125.00                   9,125,504.98            
12/11/2020 18475433 DEPOSITO 160,550.00                9,286,054.98            
12/11/2020 18475217 DEPOSITO 349,700.00                9,635,754.98            
12/11/2020 18475259 DEPOSITO 79,275.00                   9,715,029.98            
12/11/2020 21398 CANDIDA RITA NUÑEZ LOPEZ 26,100.00                   9,688,929.98            
12/11/2020 21470 JUAN ORTIZ HERRERA 22,081.22                   9,666,848.76            
12/11/2020 21472 EDGAR NICOLAS PEGUERO TEJEDA 19,187.82                   9,647,660.94            
12/11/2020 21481 ROSA ELVIRA DIAZ GOMEZ 18,274.11                   9,629,386.83            
12/11/2020 21483 ANGEL SALVADOR LUGO MESA 14,720.81                   9,614,666.02            
12/11/2020 21486 EUSEBIO ORTIZ VICIOSO 14,213.20                   9,600,452.82            
12/11/2020 21491 DOMINGO ANTONIO JAPA PEGUERO 17,883.02                   9,582,569.80            
12/11/2020 21493 JOSE ALBERTO MORILLO ARAUJO 17,883.02                   9,564,686.78            
12/11/2020 21569 ENFOQUE DIGITAL, SRL. 409,764.87                9,154,921.91            
12/11/2020 21590 INSTITUTO DE AUXILIOS Y VIVIENDA ( SAVICA ) 43,900.00                   9,111,021.91            
12/11/2020 21592 ARMERIA PERAVIA SPORT, SRL. 90,074.45                   9,020,947.46            
12/11/2020 21593 MISTER SANDWICH COMIDAS Y MAS, S.R..L. 50,115.50                   8,970,831.96            
12/11/2020 21594 MISTER SANDWICH COMIDAS Y MAS, S.R..L. 11,639.00                   8,959,192.96            
12/11/2020 21599 INSTITUTO DE AUXILIOS Y VIVIENDA ( SAVICA ) 39,800.00                   8,919,392.96            
12/11/2020 21604 ALBERT R. ROMAN SEVERINO 44,064.97                   8,875,327.99            
12/11/2020 21605 CARIDAD RODRIGUEZ VARGAS 42,921.09                   8,832,406.90            
12/11/2020 21608 NIDIA ANTOCHE ALCANTARA 11,075.22                   8,821,331.68            
12/11/2020 21609 MARITZA RODRIGUEZ 11,075.22                   8,810,256.46            
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12/11/2020 21610 JULENIA VENTURA GONZALEZ 5,537.61                     8,804,718.85            
12/11/2020 21612 CARMEN GRACIELA RODRIGUEZ BAUTISTA 38,844.02                   8,765,874.83            
12/11/2020 21613 MERARY FERRERA CIPRIAN 38,844.02                   8,727,030.81            
12/11/2020 21623 MIGUEL ANGEL PION CARABALLO 18,274.11                   8,708,756.70            
12/11/2020 21634 ADA ELIZABETH CASTILLO MEDINA 17,883.02                   8,690,873.68            
12/11/2020 21650 ALEXANDER BRITO OVIEDO 46,075.22                   8,644,798.46            
12/11/2020 21673 D MELANEA COMERCIAL, SRL. 206,242.08                8,438,556.38            
12/11/2020 21674 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 47,867.80                   8,390,688.58            
12/11/2020 21678 CENTRO CUESTA NACIONAL, SAS 65,961.36                   8,324,727.22            
13/11/2020 431180063 DEPOSITO 40,380.00                   8,365,107.22            
13/11/2020 431180062 DEPOSITO 123,680.00                8,488,787.22            
13/11/2020 431180061 DEPOSITO 332,740.00                8,821,527.22            
13/11/2020 19550424 DEPOSITO 197,850.00                9,019,377.22            
13/11/2020 19550423 DEPOSITO 113,000.00                9,132,377.22            
13/11/2020 19550422 DEPOSITO 267,850.00                9,400,227.22            
13/11/2020 19550420 DEPOSITO 241,580.00                9,641,807.22            
13/11/2020 18504848 DEPOSITO 125,150.00                9,766,957.22            
13/11/2020 18504851 DEPOSITO 192,640.00                9,959,597.22            
13/11/2020 21622 HILDA ODALIS BUTEN SANCHEZ 13,844.02                   9,945,753.20            
13/11/2020 21633 LAURA MICHEL DE JESUS FELIX 15,228.43                   9,930,524.77            
13/11/2020 21635 ROSA URBANA TAVAREZ 16,075.22                   9,914,449.55            
13/11/2020 21477 YISET MARIA GONZALEZ CRUZ 18,274.11                   9,896,175.44            
13/11/2020 21637 JOSE MIGUEL NOBOA ALCANTARA 26,228.43                   9,869,947.01            
13/11/2020 21614 CHANTAL ESPIRITUSANTO 31,075.22                   9,838,871.79            
13/11/2020 21679 PRODUCTORA COMANDO, SRL. 31,640.00                   9,807,231.79            
13/11/2020 21615 JESUS MONTERO 41,075.22                   9,766,156.57            
13/11/2020 21624 JACQUELINE ORTIZ BENJAMIN 46,908.55                   9,719,248.02            
13/11/2020 21644 MAXIMO LAUREANO 48,844.02                   9,670,404.00            
13/11/2020 21651 TERESA CORREA ROSARIO 48,844.02                   9,621,559.98            
13/11/2020 21652 MIGUEL MATOS 48,844.02                   9,572,715.96            
13/11/2020 21660 FRANCIA HEREDIA SUAREZ 52,671.32                   9,520,044.64            
13/11/2020 21616 ALESANDRA VARGAS RAMIREZ 55,462.69                   9,464,581.95            
13/11/2020 21687 NOE COOKS. SRL. 59,759.55                   9,404,822.40            
13/11/2020 21686 CORPORACION COPYCORP RD, S,A. 140,142.54                9,264,679.86            
13/11/2020 21685 CORPORACION COPYCORP RD, S,A. 141,837.78                9,122,842.08            
13/11/2020 21688 GRUPO PRISTINE, S.R.L 226,575.00                8,896,267.08            
13/11/2020 21683 GLENNYS MERCEDES JIMENEZ SERRATA 20,800.00                   8,875,467.08            
13/11/2020 21680 ANGELA MILESY RODRIGUEZ BATISTA 24,800.00                   8,850,667.08            
13/11/2020 21684 DARWIN ALEXIS PUELLO MONTILLA 54,400.00                   8,796,267.08            
13/11/2020 21681 JENNY ELISA GOMEZ JIMENEZ 198,400.00                8,597,867.08            
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13/11/2020 21682 ADALGISA ABREU 198,400.00                8,399,467.08            
13/11/2020 22204279162 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 66,000.00                   8,333,467.08            
13/11/2020 22202524501 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 63,000.00                   8,270,467.08            
16/11/2020 19548309 DEPOSITO 383,500.00                8,653,967.08            
16/11/2020 19548308 DEPOSITO 81,000.00                   8,734,967.08            
16/11/2020 19548305 DEPOSITO 380,500.00                9,115,467.08            
16/11/2020 18475238 DEPOSITO 7,900.00                     9,123,367.08            
16/11/2020 21489 DANILO NUÑEZ SANCHEZ 17,883.02                   9,105,484.06            
16/11/2020 21501 CIRIACO CORREA 18,844.02                   9,086,640.04            
16/11/2020 21607 EVELYN BEATRIZ SEVERINO HIDALGO 16,075.22                   9,070,564.82            
16/11/2020 21611 ISIS GISELA VALDEZ FIGUEREO 46,075.22                   9,024,489.60            
16/11/2020 21617 TOMAS ENCARNACION MEDINA 15,228.43                   9,009,261.17            
16/11/2020 21619 SOLANLLY ESTER BAUTISTA CONSTANZA 48,844.02                   8,960,417.15            
16/11/2020 21620 JOSEFA TEJEDA 48,844.02                   8,911,573.13            
16/11/2020 21625 EVELYN MARTE 16,075.22                   8,895,497.91            
16/11/2020 21626 ANGEL LEONARDO SANCHEZ ALONZO 22,953.13                   8,872,544.78            
16/11/2020 21627 OBISPO THOMAS FLORENTINO 60,367.73                   8,812,177.05            
16/11/2020 21628 ESMERALDO AGUSTIN GARCIA BALBUENA 20,728.43                   8,791,448.62            
16/11/2020 21629 LEONCIA DEL JESUS FELIZ 26,228.43                   8,765,220.19            
16/11/2020 21631 CARLIXTO QUEZADA MOLINA 28,165.75                   8,737,054.44            
16/11/2020 21632 SULAY ALTAGRACIA FRIAS FERRERAS 29,805.03                   8,707,249.41            
16/11/2020 21636 ROBERTO CASTILLO GARCIA 54,310.97                   8,652,938.44            
16/11/2020 21638 YADIRA INMACULADA ACOSTA SURIEL DE REYES 38,850.76                   8,614,087.68            
16/11/2020 21639 KATY MESA AMANCIO 28,730.54                   8,585,357.14            
16/11/2020 21640 ELSA LEONOR TEJEDA CRUZ 51,862.64                   8,533,494.50            
16/11/2020 21641 CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO 59,610.06                   8,473,884.44            
16/11/2020 21643 CARLOS ALBERTO CABRERA OGANDO 65,072.02                   8,408,812.42            
16/11/2020 21646 JAEL CORPORAN QUEZADA 31,922.01                   8,376,890.41            
16/11/2020 21648 VANESSA ALEXANDRA SANTANA OZUNA 41,922.01                   8,334,968.40            
16/11/2020 21649 IVET MIGUELINA TAVAREZ 46,075.22                   8,288,893.18            
17/11/2020 431331914 DEPOSITO 10,950.00                   8,299,843.18            
17/11/2020 431331913 DEPOSITO 14,720.00                   8,314,563.18            
17/11/2020 431331912 DEPOSITO 164,330.00                8,478,893.18            
17/11/2020 18475215 DEPOSITO 2,700.00                     8,481,593.18            
17/11/2020 18504809 DEPOSITO 4,800.00                     8,486,393.18            
17/11/2020 18475228 DEPOSITO 4,950.00                     8,491,343.18            
17/11/2020 18504846 DEPOSITO 5,550.00                     8,496,893.18            
17/11/2020 18475261 DEPOSITO 6,000.00                     8,502,893.18            
17/11/2020 19548303 DEPOSITO 6,000.00                     8,508,893.18            
17/11/2020 18475231 DEPOSITO 6,027.00                     8,514,920.18            
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17/11/2020 19548306 DEPOSITO 7,450.00                     8,522,370.18            
17/11/2020 19550419 DEPOSITO 19,400.00                   8,541,770.18            
17/11/2020 18475250 DEPOSITO 27,750.00                   8,569,520.18            
17/11/2020 18504853 DEPOSITO 32,000.00                   8,601,520.18            
17/11/2020 19550421 DEPOSITO 33,000.00                   8,634,520.18            
17/11/2020 19550426 DEPOSITO 48,150.00                   8,682,670.18            
17/11/2020 18504852 DEPOSITO 50,400.00                   8,733,070.18            
17/11/2020 19550425 DEPOSITO 96,700.00                   8,829,770.18            
17/11/2020 19550427 DEPOSITO 99,500.00                   8,929,270.18            
17/11/2020 19548310 DEPOSITO 127,450.00                9,056,720.18            
17/11/2020 19548307 DEPOSITO 159,120.00                9,215,840.18            
17/11/2020 21618 ALBA IRIS DEL ROSARIO 48,844.02                   9,166,996.16            
17/11/2020 21630 ANTONIS LEANDRO GONZALEZ MEJIA 46,448.22                   9,120,547.94            
17/11/2020 21653 ARISLEISY GISSEL HERNANDEZ VICIOSO 32,883.02                   9,087,664.92            
17/11/2020 21654 CINDY MABEL TEJEDA MEDINA 19,015.61                   9,068,649.31            
17/11/2020 21655 JOSE LUIS EVANGELISTA 36,075.22                   9,032,574.09            
17/11/2020 21656 ANGEL RAMON CASTRO TEJEDA 58,844.02                   8,973,730.07            
17/11/2020 21657 ROSAURA GOMEZ SUAREZ 28,174.11                   8,945,555.96            
17/11/2020 21658 JUAN BAUTISTA DE LOS SANTOS 60,217.39                   8,885,338.57            
17/11/2020 21659 SOLANGE RODRIGUEZ ACEVEDO 55,275.81                   8,830,062.76            
17/11/2020 21661 JOSE MANUEL FULGENCIO SANTANA 57,878.40                   8,772,184.36            
17/11/2020 21662 HERIBERTO ANTONIO RAMIREZ TAPIA 52,090.56                   8,720,093.80            
17/11/2020 21663 YONAIRE ADAMES RAMON 79,229.35                   8,640,864.45            
17/11/2020 21664 ANTHONY CASTILLO DE LA CRUZ 40,926.40                   8,599,938.05            
17/11/2020 21665 ESTEFANY LORENZO MOTA 53,728.43                   8,546,209.62            
17/11/2020 21666 NOEL RAFAEL CEDEÑO PEREZ 55,337.06                   8,490,872.56            
17/11/2020 21667 AMANTINA MERCEDES MONTERO 35,114.21                   8,455,758.35            
17/11/2020 21670 YSABEL CONSTANZA MARTINEZ DE VERAS 27,285.53                   8,428,472.82            
17/11/2020 21671 FRANCIA LUCAS DUVERGE 119,345.94                8,309,126.88            
17/11/2020 22226435194 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 7,000.00                     8,302,126.88            
19/11/2020 22240897014 DEPOSITO 450,000.00                8,752,126.88            
19/11/2020 18475247 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             13,752,126.88         
19/11/2020 21695 JENNY ELISA GOMEZ JIMENEZ 47,600.00                   13,704,526.88         
19/11/2020 21697 ELIZABETH VERONICA MATOS 47,600.00                   13,656,926.88         
19/11/2020 21690 LARISSA M. DE LA ROSA CUBILETE 59,200.00                   13,597,726.88         
19/11/2020 21689 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 2,137,191.21             11,460,535.67         
19/11/2020 22240512080 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 3,140,000.00             8,320,535.67            
19/11/2020 32874 ROLANDO MOTA FERNANDO 440,946.23                7,879,589.44            
20/11/2020 431330201 DEPOSITO 29,400.00                   7,908,989.44            
20/11/2020 431330199 DEPOSITO 116,420.00                8,025,409.44            
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20/11/2020 431330202 DEPOSITO 168,860.00                8,194,269.44            
20/11/2020 431330200 DEPOSITO 252,300.00                8,446,569.44            
20/11/2020 431330197 DEPOSITO 359,880.00                8,806,449.44            
20/11/2020 22245962582 DEPOSITO 405,000.00                9,211,449.44            
20/11/2020 21712 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 420,000.00                8,791,449.44            
20/11/2020 21711 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 926,860.00                7,864,589.44            
23/11/2020 431330944 DEPOSITO 200.00                        7,864,789.44            
23/11/2020 431330943 DEPOSITO 49,230.00                   7,914,019.44            
23/11/2020 431330941 DEPOSITO 121,600.00                8,035,619.44            
23/11/2020 431330942 DEPOSITO 216,550.00                8,252,169.44            
23/11/2020 22262085065 DEPOSITO 5,000.00                     8,257,169.44            
23/11/2020 22251751478 DEPOSITO 26,950,000.00           35,207,169.44         
23/11/2020 21716 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 387,380.00                34,819,789.44         
23/11/2020 21715 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 1,800,000.00             33,019,789.44         
23/11/2020 21706 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 5,000,000.00             28,019,789.44         
23/11/2020 21707 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 5,000,000.00             23,019,789.44         
23/11/2020 21708 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 5,000,000.00             18,019,789.44         
23/11/2020 21709 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 5,000,000.00             13,019,789.44         
23/11/2020 21710 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 5,000,000.00             8,019,789.44            
23/11/2020 22259848710 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 134,000.00                7,885,789.44            
26/11/2020 22284151149 DEPOSITO 10,000.00                   7,895,789.44            
26/11/2020 19550428 DEPOSITO 159,400.00                8,055,189.44            
26/11/2020 21703 EMPRESA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ELECTRICIDAD DEL ESTE, S,A. 8,364.03                     8,046,825.41            
26/11/2020 21701 ASOCIACION DE EGRESADO VETERINARIA DE LA UASD, (ASEFACAVU) 10,000.00                   8,036,825.41            
26/11/2020 21704 EDENORTE DOMINICANA, S.A. 11,355.00                   8,025,470.41            
26/11/2020 21698 CARTONE, S.R.L. 12,074.56                   8,013,395.85            
26/11/2020 21699 BASILICA CATEDRAL NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LA ENCARNACION 15,000.00                   7,998,395.85            
26/11/2020 21700 ALTAGRACIA CARRASCO EVENTOS, SRL. 48,477.00                   7,949,918.85            
26/11/2020 21702 IMPORTADORA DOPEL, S. A. 55,370.00                   7,894,548.85            
27/11/2020 431253942 DEPOSITO 8,870.00                     7,903,418.85            
27/11/2020 431253512 DEPOSITO 15,000.00                   7,918,418.85            
27/11/2020 431254471 DEPOSITO 30,304.00                   7,948,722.85            
27/11/2020 431253941 DEPOSITO 211,940.00                8,160,662.85            
27/11/2020 431253940 DEPOSITO 237,740.00                8,398,402.85            
27/11/2020 19548313 DEPOSITO 1,800,000.00             10,198,402.85         
27/11/2020 21726 HAISEL EVELIO MERCEDES 45,272.81                   10,153,130.04         
27/11/2020 21745 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 71,100.00                   10,082,030.04         
27/11/2020 21742 CARLOS MANUEL SOLANO JULIAO 101,142.13                9,980,887.91            
27/11/2020 21744 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 387,450.00                9,593,437.91            
27/11/2020 21705 EDESUR DOMINICANA, S.A. 475,149.02                9,118,288.89            
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